Supplementary Material:

Table S1: List of the most significant deregulated transcripts regarding CDKNZ2A status
(p.G101W vs wild-type), adjusted P-value< 0.0001. Only genes identified in both
MC1R wild-type and MC1R RHC variant carriers are included (N=108)

Abbreviations: FC: Fold Change; P-value: adjusted P-Value of such comparison; wt:
wild-type.

*Statistical values of mutant CDKN2A vs wild-type in MC1R RHC skin cells
(individual Al vs individual A2).

**Statistical values of mutant CDKN2A vs wild-type in wild-type MC1R skin cells

(individual B1 vs individual B2)

Gene ID Gene Name FCin P-value in FC in wt P-value in

RHC * RHC * MCIR**
NM_002121 HLA-DPB1 -4.83 4.05E-13 -2.60 5.79E-10
NM_005766 FARP1 -3.6 1.32E-11 -1.53 5.80E-07
NM_152270 SLFN11 -3.4 1.87E-06 -2.08 7.47E-07
NM_005110 GFPT2 -3.2 5.49E-06 -2.50 5.64E-05
NM_015719 COL5A3 -3.1 1.87E-06 -2.28 3.91E-05
NM_000550 TYRP1 -2.76 1.43E-06 -2.34 6.40E-06
NM_016269 LEF1 -2.69 1.73E-09 -1.64 6.46E-07
NM_000423 KRT2 -2.45 7.93E-05 -2.70 1.58E-05
NM_000304 PMP22 -2.41 9.22E-10 -1.80 3.50E-08
NM_152996 ST6GALNAC3 -2.38 1.38E-08 -1.44 4.65E-06
NM_138284 IL17D -2.31 7.53E-06 -2.02 2.08E-05
AF086044 unknown -2.23 1.74E-10 -3.42 5.23E-13
NM_198951 TGM2 -2.08 4.10E-06 -2.42 4.33E-07
NM_138375 CABLES1 -2.08 5.78E-09 -3.31 8.92E-12
NM_006426 DPYSL4 -2.03 3.01E-05 -3.92 6.81E-09
NM_032048 EMILIN2 -1.83 5.82E-06 -2.04 1.00E-06
AK074473 unknown -1.83 6.09E-06 -2.43 1.29E-07
NM_001129 AEBP1 -1.81 2.43E-07 -1.40 3.91E-06
NM_014070 unknown -1.78 2.71E-07 -1.31 8.02E-06
BC004343 C21orf122 -1.66 5.99E-06 -1.47 1.48E-05
NM_148897 SDR9C7 -1.63 3.91E-05 -1.83 6.51E-06
AF131834 unknown -1.53 2.07E-06 -2.60 1.81E-09
NM_080647 TBX1 -1.53 4.46E-06 -1.21 3.80E-05
NM_012131 CLDN17 -1.47 4.17E-05 -1.79 2.57E-06
NM_000635 RFX2 -1.38 2.98E-06 -1.08 2.98E-05
ENST00000224809  unknown -1.28 6.59E-06 -1.81 6.37E-08
NM_032534 KRBA1 -1.21 2.92E-06 -0.97 2.25E-05
NM_152359 CPT1C -1.08 1.08E-05 -1.48 1.50E-07
NM_001077263 TMPRSS13 -0.87 4.43E-05 -2.81 9.51E-12
NM_000396 CTSK -0.74 7.83E-05 -1.81 1.05E-09
NM_003798 CTNNAL1 0.71 6.15E-05 0.81 9.91E-06
NM_015920 RPS27L 0.77 4.43E-05 0.86 8.34E-06
NM_001015509 unknown 0.79 1.13E-05 0.68 3.46E-05
THC2657938 unknown 0.81 4.28E-05 2.08 2.37E-10
NM_000022 ADA 0.87 8.65E-06 1.08 3.92E-07
THC2698177 unknown 0.89 6.21E-05 1.75 1.38E-08
NM_005760 CEBPZ 0.90 3.14E-05 2.20 3.14E-10
NM_004346 CASP3 0.91 1.50E-05 1.31 1.23E-07
NM_004487 GOLGB1 0.95 5.49E-06 1.17 2.84E-07
BC027178 PRPF40A 0.99 8.74E-05 2.62 3.74E-10
NM_004280 EEF1E1 1.00 7.97E-05 1.06 2.48E-05
NM_004986 KTN1 1.04 2.90E-06 2.53 1.59E-11
ENST00000377156  unknown 1.07 1.97E-05 1.09 9.97E-06
NM_007047 BTN3A2 1.09 1.77E-05 111 9.31E-06



NM_020169
ENST00000306024
NM_001033719
NM_016010
NM_001007234
NM_001012334
NM_181453
NM_033514
NM_033316
NM_002890
NM_018300
NM_201612
NM_207014
NM_002078
AK075484
NM_003566
NM_144777
CB050071
NM_022154
CR603437
NM_018169
NM_207331
AB075826
NM_004510
NM_172174
NM_000888
NM_005059
NM_025114
AK096536
THC2683448
NM_001013728
BC029919
NM_001712
NM_003020
NM_004921
NM_018429
THC2676635
NM_178445
THC2740317
NM_182762
XR_015158
NM_001547
NM_152737
NM_014314
AK022351
THC2526509
NM_181501
NM_018284
Al078143
THC2510656
THC2549494
NM_020124
NM_152703
NM_005532
NM_017654
NM_006417
THC2679528
AK023743
NM_001548
BF213738
NM_006820
D89479

LXN
LSM3
ZNF404
FAM164A
unknown
MDK
GCC2
LIMS3
MFI2
RASA1
ZNF83
unknown
WDR78
GOLGA4
SAMD4B
EEAl
SCEL
unknown
SLC39A8
unknown
C120rf35
unknown
FAM171B
SP110
IL15
ITGB6
RLN2
CEP290
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
CEACAM1
SCG5
unknown
BDP1
unknown
CCRL1
unknown
MACC1
unknown
IFIT2
RNF182
DDX58
unknown
unknown
ITGAL
GBP3
unknown
unknown
unknown
IFNK
SAMDIL
IFI127
SAMD9
IF144
unknown
unknown
IFIT1
unknown
IF144L
SULT1B1

111
112
1.13
1.13
1.15
1.16
1.19
1.20
1.20
1.22
1.23
1.23
1.30
131
131
1.33
1.33
141
1.43
1.44
1.48
1.49
1.49
1.53
1.55
1.55
1.58
1.67
1.70
1.72
1.74
1.78
1.80
1.83
1.86
1.90
1.93
1.99
2.04
2.05
2.15
2.16
2.19
2.22
2.26
2.26
2.38
2.40
2.60
2.62
2.72
2.74
2.98
3.03
3.04
3.07
3.18
3.18
3.28
3.46
3.49
3.56

3.10E-05
2.45E-05
4.49E-05
1.23E-05
1.63E-06
6.19E-05
6.48E-05
8.85E-07
9.60E-05
1.18E-06
5.73E-05
1.19E-05
6.81E-05
4.03E-05
1.52E-05
9.48E-05
5.55E-07
5.52E-05
8.09E-05
1.33E-06
2.17E-05
9.36E-06
5.31E-05
1.66E-07
5.30E-08
3.99E-05
1.97E-05
1.90E-05
3.16E-06
2.01E-06
1.34E-05
4.62E-06
1.35E-06
2.10E-08
8.41E-05
1.48E-05
2.93E-08
1.68E-05
7.85E-06
5.66E-09
6.40E-10
4.68E-08
1.05E-05
3.99E-08
4.01E-05
6.31E-08
1.07E-08
1.80E-07
2.11E-07
8.54E-06
4.74E-06
7.98E-07
8.72E-06
3.42E-11
1.08E-07
3.28E-12
4.40E-07
1.52E-10
6.99E-11
3.06E-11
6.99E-11
1.70E-08

1.97
0.99
2.13
0.99
1.42
1.20
1.56
1.16
1.87
0.86
1.70
2.28
1.50
121
3.52
2.36
1.01
1.53
1.54
1.35
2.02
1.28
1.47
0.94
1.29
2.52
1.38
2.70
1.36
1.91
2.23
1.40
1.56
2.37
1.74
2.05
1.27
1.98
1.75
0.89
1.91
217
1.78
1.53
2.74
1.19
1.09
2.10
1.52
291
2.48
2.36
2.94
0.92
1.98
2.71
2.89
1.95
1.59
1.34
2.28
3.24

1.97E-08
5.33E-05
1.58E-08
3.29E-05
7.87E-08
2.48E-05
1.83E-06
8.49E-07
3.91E-07
3.86E-05
8.63E-07
4.38E-09
8.56E-06
5.59E-05
3.01E-11
7.47E-08
9.54E-06
1.31E-05
2.19E-05
1.75E-06
3.71E-07
3.07E-05
3.83E-05
3.63E-05
4.08E-07
8.05E-08
5.37E-05
3.88E-08
2.52E-05
3.87E-07
4.47E-07
4.30E-05
4.49E-06
5.14E-10
9.87E-05
3.60E-06
3.49E-06
1.08E-05
2.63E-05
8.55E-05
2.32E-09
3.56E-08
5.97E-05
2.66E-06
2.66E-06
7.99E-05
8.38E-05
6.58E-07
7.46E-05
1.51E-06
8.65E-06
3.02E-06
6.15E-06
5.22E-05
1.26E-05
7.74E-12
9.26E-07
7.56E-08
5.54E-07
2.66E-06
1.49E-08
4.36E-08



NM_005127 CLEC2B 3.66 1.61E-13 1.20 1.33E-07
NM_017523 XAF1 5.11 1.98E-08 3.00 9.40E-06

Table S2: List of the most significant deregulated transcripts regarding MC1R status (p.
R106W and p.R151C vs wild-type) identified in both comparisons.

Adjusted P-value < 0.0000001. Only genes identified in both analyses are included (N=159)
Abbreviations: FC: Fold Change; P-value: adjusted P-Value of such comparison; wt: wild-type.
*Statistical values of MC1R RHC vs wild-type in mutant CDKN2A skin cell (individual Al vs
individual B1).

**Statistical values of MC1R RHC vs wild-type in wild-type CDKNZ2A skin cell (individual A2
vs individual B2).

Gene ID Gene Name FCin P-value in FC in wt P-value in wt
I I CDKN2A**  CDKN2A**
CDKN2A* CDKN2A*
NM_005672 PSCA -7.30 2.39E-12 -7.02 1.20E-12
NM_000550 TYRP1 -7.24 2.85E-12 -6.82 2.14E-12
NM_000095 COMP -6.79 3.34E-13 -5.08 2.95E-12
NM_005511 MLANA -5.74 2.51E-09 -6.96 7.05E-11
NM_000372 TYR.TYRL -5.59 1.29E-12 -7.19 1.62E-14
NM_002443 MSMB -5.30 1.03E-14 -4.05 1.47E-13
NM_006928 SILV -4.79 1.66E-08 -6.05 3.02E-10
NM_000166 GJB1 -4.72 2.43E-10 -2.76 9.95E-08
NM_000014 A2M -4.52 3.06E-08 -7.21 2.40E-11
NM_000698 ALOX5 -4.17 3.63E-11 -2.19 6.05E-08
NM_016190 CRNN -4.14 8.50E-10 -4.68 5.89E-11
THC2711870 unknown -3.98 8.16E-09 -6.00 1.27E-11
THC2675163 unknown -3.73 6.81E-12 -6.37 5.96E-15
NM_032588 TRIM63 -3.70 6.23E-10 -5.36 1.70E-12
NM_004750 CRLF1 -3.70 1.31E-10 -2.14 6.30E-08
NM_013358 PADI1 -3.61 1.08E-08 -4.16 6.97E-10
ENSTO00000366930 TGFB2 -3.56 3.31E-10 -2.27 4.78E-08
NM_004864 GDF15 -3.31 8.19E-11 -4.23 1.09E-12
NM_020182 PMEPA1 -3.18 2.39E-12 -1.98 4.44E-10
NM_001712 CEACAM1 -3.12 6.03E-10 -3.36 7.97E-11
NM_005512 LRRC32 -3.11 8.78E-08 -3.21 2.37E-08
NM_144497 AKAP12 -3.10 8.04E-08 -2.91 7.23E-08
NM_130808 CPNE4 -2.97 4.58E-09 -2.69 6.33E-09
NM_001901 CTGF -2.94 9.98E-10 -4.13 4.12E-12
NM_001039212 unknown -2.87 9.12E-11 -3.14 9.05E-12
NM_024101 MLPH -2.86 1.13E-08 -4.17 3.06E-11
ENST00000264554 SHC2 -2.80 1.77E-08 -2.97 3.32E-09
NM_000201 ICAM1 -2.75 2.83E-09 -2.45 4.99E-09
NM_000222 KIT -2.75 6.97E-09 -5.47 3.15E-13
NM_201631 TGM5 -2.69 6.67E-09 -2.57 4.59E-09
NM_002193 INHBB -2.61 3.47E-10 -2.46 2.87E-10
NM_001001547 CD36 -2.60 1.37E-08 -2.58 6.28E-09
NM_001945 HBEGF -2.59 4.84E-08 -2.56 2.20E-08
NM_002463 MX2 -2.59 2.72E-09 -5.66 4.69E-14
NM_173198 NR4A3 -2.45 2.44E-10 -4.42 5.15E-14
NM_001343 DAB2 -2.42 2.64E-08 -3.27 1.92E-10
NM_138375 CABLES1 -2.23 1.35E-09 -3.46 1.49E-12
NM_001012964 KLK6 -2.19 2.71E-09 -4.55 8.27E-14
NM_016463 CXXC5 -2.10 3.00E-08 -2.26 4.70E-09
NM_001453 FOXC1 -1.94 1.02E-09 -1.72 2.04E-09
NM_003793 CTSF -1.92 4.54E-08 -3.15 2.38E-11
NM_022910 NDRG4 -1.84 9.53E-09 -1.55 3.44E-08
NM_006989 RASA4 -1.67 7.49E-08 -2.15 1.08E-09
NM_145804 ABTB2 -1.45 7.91E-08 -2.40 3.58E-11



NM_003565
NM_030912
NM_206836
NM_005915
AY163812
CR600585
NM_033514
NM_016126
NM_001079525
NM_016448
NM_003579
NM_032636
NM_033417
NM_018455
NM_030771
NM_017868
NM_003258
NM_003504
NM_002916
ENST00000367003
NM_145231
NM_003798
NM_014317
NM_004219
NM_001159
NM_018186
NM_001826
BX640843
NM_182620
NM_003686
NM_004282
NM_014051
NM_016095
NM_145014
NM_024037
NM_003384
BC040051
NM_001254
NM_014176
NM_203467
NM_000057
NM_024808
NM_006607
NM_001928
NM_015895
NM_018101
AK027541
NM_001766
NM_002876
NM_000946
NM_005030
NM_031299
NM_012415
NM_006479
NM_138555
NM_018193
NM_014791
NM_175617
NM_012177
NM_001012271
NM_001012267
NM_001827

ULK1
TRIM8
PECI
MCM6
C170rf80
unknown
LIMS3
HSPB11
PAICS
DTL
RAD54L
PSRC1
HAUSS8
CENPN
CCDC34
TTC12
TK1
CDC45L
RFC4
Clorf97
Cl4orf143
CTNNAL1
PDSS1
PTTG1
AOX1
Clorf112
CKS1B
unknown
FAM33A
EXO1
BAG2
TMEM14A
GINS2
HYLS1
Clorf135
VRK1
unknown
CDC6
UBE2T
PPIL5
BLM
C130rf34
PTTG2
CFD
GMNN
CDCA8
unknown
CD1D
RAD51C
PRIM1
PLK1
CDCA3
RAD54B
RAD51AP1
KIF23
FANCI
MELK
MT1E
FBXO5
BIRC5
CENPP
CKS2

-1.39
-1.25
1.33
1.33
1.34
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.50
1.53
1.54
1.59
1.59
1.61
1.64
1.67
1.72
1.75
1.76
1.77
1.84
1.85
1.86
1.87
1.87
1.94
1.96
1.99
2.01
2.01
2.02
2.09
2.12
2.13
2.13
2.15
2.15
2.20
2.23
2.23
2.26
2.27
2.27
2.30
231
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.40
241
2.43
2.46
2.48
2.50
2.50
2.52
2.54
2.55
2.56
2.57

7.35E-08
5.80E-08
6.12E-08
9.39E-08
6.62E-08
8.28E-09
3.69E-08
6.42E-08
1.12E-08
5.00E-09
6.67E-09
5.94E-08
6.77E-08
2.25E-08
3.02E-09
7.74E-10
8.63E-08
6.55E-09
1.32E-09
2.25E-08
1.04E-08
2.44E-10
3.58E-08
9.03E-09
8.16E-09
5.99E-09
5.59E-09
5.94E-09
1.76E-09
2.93E-10
9.45E-10
1.45E-08
7.82E-10
5.04E-08
8.41E-10
6.03E-10
5.79E-08
8.16E-08
1.12E-11
9.58E-10
7.59E-08
8.38E-08
2.24E-10
3.69E-08
1.29E-10
7.82E-10
2.05E-08
6.03E-09
4.47E-10
2.14E-09
8.38E-08
2.46E-09
6.39E-08
3.02E-08
8.16E-09
4.23E-11
1.91E-09
6.20E-10
1.32E-09
9.58E-10
2.85E-12
1.36E-10

-1.75
-1.13
1.23
1.69
1.47
1.35
1.42
1.48
2.03
1.85
1.87
1.67
1.71
2.40
3.26
2.18
1.83
1.99
2.19
2.65
1.86
1.94
2.19
1.92
2.23
1.94
2.00
2.51
1.72
2.19
2.61
2.14
2.14
2.66
2.22
2.37
2.00
2.57
2.18
1.82
2.85
2.54
1.92
2.45
1.77
2.36
2.34
2.53
2.20
2.22
241
2.09
2.34
3.80
2.87
2.38
2.50
212
2.45
2.63
1.76
2.22

1.36E-09
8.84E-08
6.13E-08
1.62E-09
7.72E-09
7.88E-09
2.13E-08
2.29E-08
7.45E-11
1.41E-10
1.86E-10
1.21E-08
1.05E-08
4.13E-11
1.47E-13
7.74E-12
1.53E-08
4.57E-10
2.50E-11
4.11E-11
3.46E-09
4.44E-11
1.71E-09
2.48E-09
3.05E-10
2.12E-09
1.55E-09
9.73E-11
5.18E-09
3.22E-11
1.14E-11
4.46E-09
2.35E-10
1.08E-09
1.78E-10
5.77E-11
5.83E-08
4.42E-09
5.39E-12
5.22E-09
1.45E-09
7.74E-09
7.20E-10
6.65E-09
1.51E-09
2.52E-10
8.84E-09
9.33E-10
4.50E-10
1.94E-09
3.33E-08
6.11E-09
4.24E-08
3.48E-11
4.69E-10
2.70E-11
7.39E-10
2.36E-09
8.26E-10
2.35E-10
1.78E-10
3.37E-10



BC044246 TMEM200A 2.57 7.02E-09 2.04 5.61E-08

NM_012310 KIF4A 2.57 3.81E-09 2.48 2.30E-09
NM_199420 POLQ 2.58 6.02E-08 3.45 5.20E-10
NM_001274 CHEK1 2.58 1.29E-10 3.00 5.77E-12
NM_001005414 unknown 2.62 6.03E-10 1.95 1.10E-08
NM_182751 MCM10 2.62 2.54E-08 3.10 1.09E-09
NM_001010897 SERP2 2.65 3.23E-09 2.27 9.59E-09
NM_001034 RRM2 2.67 1.05E-08 2.47 1.16E-08
NM_145018 Cliorf82 2.71 1.68E-10 2.95 1.85E-11
NM_031966 CCNB1 2.74 2.63E-11 2.84 5.39E-12
NM_005059 RLN2 2.78 9.81E-09 2.58 1.05E-08
NM_006845 KIF2C 2.80 1.74E-09 2.78 7.12E-10
NM_001211 BUB1B 2.81 4.88E-08 3.45 1.32E-09
NM_198433 AURKA 2.85 1.71E-08 2.81 8.31E-09
NM_004701 CCNB2 2.92 2.85E-12 3.11 5.71E-13
NM_020242 KIF15 2.93 5.10E-09 4.62 4.38E-12
NM_004523 KIF11 2.96 1.80E-08 3.18 2.81E-09
NM_001255 CDC20 3.05 4.70E-09 2.92 3.13E-09
BC013418 C13orf3 3.10 3.10E-09 3.42 3.24E-10
AL834537 CCDC150 3.11 3.65E-08 4.61 7.45E-11
NM_004336 BUB1 3.13 2.15E-10 3.42 2.35E-11
NM_004117 FKBP5 3.14 4.53E-08 3.43 5.67E-09
NM_052913 TMEM200A 3.14 8.40E-08 2.96 7.23E-08
NM_001067 TOP2A 3.14 9.65E-11 3.93 1.70E-12
NM_005733 KIF20A 3.15 1.78E-11 2.96 1.38E-11
NM_001813 CENPE 3.18 6.03E-10 4.69 1.24E-12
NM_152515 CKAP2L 3.18 8.97E-08 3.74 4.49E-09
NM_001237 CCNA2 3.19 2.93E-10 3.25 8.24E-11
NM_018136 ASPM 3.20 1.92E-09 3.55 1.78E-10
NM_007280 OIP5 3.21 1.51E-11 2.87 2.37E-11
NM_138419 FAMS54A 3.23 3.04E-11 3.07 2.01E-11
NM_020675 SPC25 3.26 1.59E-12 3.45 1.87E-13
NM_018492 PBK 3.28 3.26E-09 3.95 9.92E-11
NM_022346 NCAPG 3.29 5.95E-13 3.50 7.81E-14
NM_024094 DSCC1 3.31 3.47E-10 3.99 1.02E-11
NM_032117 MND1 3.35 6.71E-12 3.77 5.71E-13
NM_001809 CENPA 3.38 7.61E-11 3.90 3.72E-12
NM_001786 CDC2 3.38 2.39E-12 3.27 1.24E-12
NM_145697 NUF2 3.40 8.28E-09 4.81 3.22E-11
NM_021186 ZP4 3.49 1.03E-14 4.91 3.21E-17
NM_016343 CENPF 3.52 1.25E-09 2.85 7.88E-09
NM_001790 CDC25C 3.60 3.47E-08 3.67 1.06E-08
NM_018131 CEP55 3.63 4.13E-10 3.89 5.89E-11
NM_016195 KIF20B 3.68 4.08E-10 2.62 1.36E-08
NM_014750 DLGAPS 3.71 2.39E-12 4.17 1.87E-13
NM_005192 CDKN3 4.04 7.94E-08 4.03 3.28E-08
NM_018365 MNS1 4.09 5.55E-10 3.31 3.38E-09
NM_012484 HMMR 4.51 2.85E-12 5.25 1.87E-13
NM_080672 PHACTRS 4.53 8.83E-10 3.81 3.34E-09
NM_001956 EDN2 4.78 2.38E-09 4.67 1.19E-09
NM_153046 TDRD9 4.83 1.87E-12 4.59 1.08E-12
NM_032935 MT4 5.04 2.85E-12 5.54 4.26E-13
BC004565 unknown 5.05 1.16E-11 2.65 2.23E-08

Table S3: List of genes inversely derequlated between CDKN2A and MC1R analyses.

Abbreviations: F.C: Fold Change; P-value: adjusted P-Value of such comparison; wt:
wild-type.




mutant CDKN2A vs wt CDKN2A mutant CDKN2A vs wt CDKN2A RHC MCI1R vs wt MC1R RHC MC1R vs wt MC1R

(both RHC MC1R) (both wt MC1R) (both mutant CDKN2A) (both wt CDKN2A)
HGNC_symbol Ensembl_link log F.C adj.p.value log F.C adj.p.value log F.C adj.p.value log F.C adj.p.value
XAF1 NM_017523 5.11 1.98E-08 3.00 9.40E-06 -1.11 0.041921124 -3.22 1.59E-06
MX2 NM_002463 4.14 1.32E-11 1.06 0.000133758 -2.59 2.72E-09 -5.66 4.69E-14
IFI44L NM_006820 3.49 6.99E-11 2.28 1.49E-08 -0.93 0.000400236 -2.14 9.59E-09
IFIT3 NM_001549 3.26 8.18E-09 1.26 0.00036059 -1.57 3.37E-05 -3.57 5.21E-10
CAPN14 AK092257 3.25 3.91E-05 2.20 0.00113099 -1.37 0.032844763 -2.42 0.0002558
AK023743 3.18 1.52E-10 1.95 7.56E-08 -0.49 0.039372674 -1.71 1.27E-07
IFl44 NM_006417 3.07 3.28E-12 2.71 7.74E-12 -0.76 5.31E-05 -1.12 2.60E-07
KRT19 NM_002276 2.86 3.59E-10 0.81 0.000744197 -1.31 4.49E-06 -3.36 8.78E-12
IFNK NM_020124 2.74 7.98E-07 2.36 3.02E-06 -1.04 0.007725554 -1.43 0.000326988
IFI6 NM_022873 2.56 3.45E-08 1.05 0.000601236 -0.79 0.00606156 -2.30 2.96E-08
BTN3A3 NM_006994 2.42 1.07E-05 1.55 0.000669858 -1.08 0.011856791 -1.95 3.31E-05
LMO2 NM_005574 241 1.43E-10 0.79 1.00E-04 -1.12 1.67E-06 -2.75 5.51E-12
GBP3 NM_018284 2.40 1.80E-07 2.10 6.58E-07 -0.70 0.020231435 -1.00 0.000961856
RNF182 NM_152737 2.19 1.05E-05 1.78 5.97E-05 -0.93 0.015597153 -1.33 0.000585284
RHOBTB3 NM_014899 2.17 1.04E-05 1.01 0.008209935 -1.98 1.59E-05 -3.14 2.33E-08
IFIT2 NM_001547 2.16 4.68E-08 2.17 3.56E-08 -1.48 3.08E-06 -1.47 1.46E-06
USP18 NM_017414 2.14 1.55E-08 0.52 0.018990885 -0.69 0.002714314 -2.31 1.21E-09
EPSTI1 NM_033255 2.12 3.99E-05 1.77 0.000160602 -1.70 0.0002321 -2.05 1.60E-05
A 32 _P53976 2.01 3.17E-05 1.10 0.005270514 -0.86 0.026819981 -1.77 3.55E-05
RSAD2 NM_080657 1.96 0.001691807 1.44 0.012103521 -2.71 4.60E-05 -3.23 2.96E-06
AK023660 1.96 4.65E-08 0.92 0.000195518 -0.81 0.000669435 -1.85 2.23E-08
THC2676635 1.93 2.93E-08 1.27 3.49E-06 -0.86 0.000221405 -1.52 1.43E-07
CLCA3 NM_004921 1.86 8.41E-05 1.74 9.87E-05 -1.54 0.000333218 -1.65 8.58E-05
PARP9 NM_031458 1.83 2.21E-06 121 0.000138412 -0.63 0.024137843 -1.26 4.46E-05
SCG5 NM_003020 1.83 2.10E-08 2.37 5.14E-10 -1.87 8.28E-09 -1.32 2.93E-07
HS3ST1 NM_005114 1.80 2.00E-05 1.12 0.001411596 -1.00 0.003458263 -1.69 1.14E-05
CEACAM1 NM_001712 1.80 1.35E-06 1.56 4.49E-06 -3.12 6.03E-10 -3.36 7.97E-11
OAS1 NM_002534 1.76 0.000121473 0.79 0.039773363 -1.04 0.007622258 -2.01 7.90E-06
L06175 1.75 0.000889078 1.36 0.004950943 -1.82 0.000403092 -2.22 2.73E-05
AK124281 1.75 5.68E-05 1.40 0.00033138 -0.90 0.011971445 -1.25 0.000538014
C5orf56 ENST00000378953 1.73 0.000157045 0.84 0.030463445 -1.03 0.008749111 -1.93 1.47E-05

CRNN NM_016190 1.67 0.000105303 1.13 0.002501087 -4.14 8.50E-10 -4.68 5.89E-11
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0.007518063
5.37E-05
0.000104052
1.55E-05
0.00028677
0.002697114
9.06E-05
2.61E-06
0.035366686
0.023893587
0.000693909
6.00E-06
0.003004577
2.01E-07
0.000158723
5.08E-05
1.47E-13
8.66E-07
0.012721232
0.000708175
6.53E-06
0.000706483
0.000563989
0.014330567
0.002542575
0.017239992
1.76E-07
0.000579911
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http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_006393
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_000930
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_002759
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=AF086052
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_000693
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=BC056662
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_001460
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=A_32_P35031
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=K03200
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=AK130514
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_152677
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_030641
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_000351
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=THC2543120
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_138711
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_003641
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=CA314451
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=THC2551769
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_003633
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_002250
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_006846
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_002443
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_022750
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=THC2545454
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_002350
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=AK022020
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_178834
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_032105
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_001677
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_172171
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=AK023696
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_017870
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_015271
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_004744
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_037370
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http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=U68019
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_018022
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=AK025166
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_006310
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_001077691
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=BC002724
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_002436
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_001033580
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_000136
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_021220
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=BC025026
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_030928
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_000940
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_000024
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_005030
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=CR611847
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=A_23_P216071
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_000396
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_018154
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_178177
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_016606
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_007189
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_014583
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_201264
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NR_002330
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_182687
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_152359
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_001012978
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_144683
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_012131
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_003149
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=AK074473
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=CR602075
http://www.ensembl.org/Homo_sapiens/Search/Results?species=Homo_sapiens;idx=;q=NM_020404
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